CB sEeries

INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE

DIRVICIE

CB 2712
CB 2713

( Parts List )




1. CTO 03 &7 Bl fE A3 F 224512 Parts List For CTLJ[J03 Collarette Knitted Binding

Jr Al #t B  Distance Of Needles
Ref.No. Description 4.0 48 56 6.4
EHiR
7 5222TP03401 5222TP03481 5222TP03561 5222TP03641
Needle Plate
R
8 HER 5222PF03401 5222PF03481 5222PF03561 5222PF03641
Presser Foot




1. CTLLI03 f& i |8l E 32 FH 2451 3% Parts List For CTLIJ03 Collarette Knitted Binding

J755% 5% I HAHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt .Req.
1 2200030101 T EERTZS Front COVET ==-mmmmmmmmmmmmm s s oo oo 1
2 2200030102 [FEEZE DUSt COVET mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo s m oo s m e oo 1
3 2200030103 VS GUIAE —momememem e e e e e 1
4 2200030104 $FHHE Needle Plate Seat ---=-=-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
5 5222DF03560 EISEAAES Diff Feed DOg =----mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmd oo e 1
6 5222FD03560 EIEAE Main Feed DOg =-m-m-mmmmmmmmmm s 1
T e $H% Needle Plate (See Left Page)------===-m==mnsmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
8 e JFRJAIAE Press Foot Asm. (See Left Page) -------=--==msmmmmmmmmmmo oo 1
9 2200030109 FEHE Frame URit ---=--nmnmmmmmmmmmm s 1
10 2200030110 FELL TS Cloth Plate =-=-mmmmmmmmmm s s 1
*11 2200030111 BEEZE DUSt COVET =mmmmmmmmmmmmm s m oo e e oo 1
12 2200030112 FEMTHEL RUDDEr PLUG === mm = m e s s o m e 1
13 5222DG0005 SEAT AL Feed DOg ASM. =mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo 1

* YIRS F For Trimmer Components



2. CTLILI03 f&fe e B FH 25435 Parts List For CTLI 103 Folder and Tape Guide

1 B Folder Type

HI @ 247 @ 347 447
Folder Type
Two Fold Three Fold Four Fold
i 220FR0101 220FR0201 220FR0301
Parts No. (C030201FD2) (C030201FD3) (C030201FD4)




2. CTLILI03 f&fe e B FH 25435 Parts List For CTLI 103 Folder and Tape Guide

7% 5%

Ref.No. Parts No.

e

2 2200030202

3 8SB44400407K

4 8SK56320608A

5 2200030205

6 2200030206

7 8MMO05321409A
8 2200030208

9 8MMO04281207A
10 2200030210

11 90PW030

12 8MB03200606K
13 2200030213

14 2200030214

15 2200030215

16 90PW050

17 8MB05320710A
18 2200030218

19 2200030219

20 2200001025

21 8MC04280807D
22 8SA44400307A

23 2200030223

24 2200030224

25 2200030225

26 8SN44400400E

27 2210030224

28 220A0030228

CZI

Description
iR Folder

(See Left Page) --------mmmmmmmmmm s

BRI Folder Clamp ==----=nmmmsmmmmmmmm oo
B2 Screw (CT030203 11/64"-40%4) «mnnnmmmmmmmmms e
2% Screw (C030204 7/32"-32%6) ==-nnnmmnsmmmmmmmm oo
ST HEE Folder Support =----m-mmmmmmsmms s

HEHN Fixing Plate

BEAR Screw (CTO0632 M5-08%14) =-mnmmmmmmmmmm s
BAEEE FOldEr SEat =-mmmmmmmmmm e oo
AR Screw (CT0202 M4-07%12) =mmmmmmmmmm e
BHEEZE Dust COVEr =mmmmmmmmmm s oo e e e

#hpE Washer -----

IR Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) =-nmnmmmmmmmmmm oo

fifi Cloth Plate

B Fabric Side Plate ----=-=m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
FHEOAAN Aux. Cloth Plate -----=--mmmmmmmmm oo

#E Washer ----

IR Screw (C030217 MS5-0.8%7) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
HA RS Tape Guide Holder ------m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
N T Bt
FAPE Washer(CT1025)--=-mmmmmmmmm e oo e e
AR Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7%#8) =--nnmmmmmmmmmms oo
BZIE Nut (SHO914 11/64"-40%25) —wemmemmemmmommemeemeemmemm oo
HAFAR Tape Guide Holder -----=mmmmmmmmmmmmm e
HHAR Tape Guide Holder -----=mmmmmmmmmm oo
AL Tape Adjusting Holder =------mmmmmmmmmmm oo
IR Screw (SHO104 11/64"-40%4) «-nnmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FHENAGAR Aux. Cloth Plate =------m-mmmmmmmmm s
EATAH Tape Guide Set =-m-mmmmmmmmmmem ool

#E 2 HLCustom-made Item

—_

e > S T S T NS T NS B N i e O i e e e e e N N I NN B N R e N R S



3. TS005 =i = £ 91| #5Parts List For TS005 Tape Stand




3. TS005 Al

755 5%

Ref.No. Parts No.
4TS0050101
4TS0050102
8SG56320500A
4TS0050104
4TS0050105
8SK60281207F
8WEF50202210A
90BL100
4TS0050109

0 4TS005A0102

— O 00 1O\ Lt A WD —

CZI

Description
% Plastic Plate ---

FHELIR Ring ---------

HE8% Screw (SH0425

TLAE RO =mmmmm s
JBE Stand Base =-=-=-===mmmmmm oo

Hl|ZeParts List For TS005 Tape Stand

T132"-32%5) mmmmm e

o RN
BELAR SCIEW = mmmmmmmmmm e s m oo e e oo

HER Ball <-mmmmmmm oo
FRJEE Stand Base =-=-=====m=mmmmmm oo

SH¥IRAH Ring Asm.

—_

— = OO DN o DN





